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SCHEME OF EXAMINATION

Theory paper Internal Continuous Assessment

	Test
	Home Assignment
	Teacher Inter-action
	Attendance
	Total

	15
	5
	5
	5
	30


Practical External Evaluation  

	Practical record
	Viva-voce
	Total

	40
	30
	70




Practical Internal Continuous Assessment

	Practical record
	Viva-voce
	Regularity & Teacher Interaction
	Total

	10
	10
	10
	30




